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G PS = GREEN SAFE DEVELOPMENT

GPSEPVEEINE LR
GPS Coaxial Pump

FB3i& Application

n BERTE S FOKIE Air-condition cold or hot
&%

4 water circulation

n GERE Can be used together with
equipment

m SELEK Water-supplying system of
apartment building

n —fETANVAK Industrial water supply

m SEPHZE7K Fire-fighting water system

m KT AKX Construction engineering
water supply

m SKAMNEISE Waste water treatment

m AONESEE AR K Farm water irrigation

m SRIPLEIK Boiler water supply
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519 {E B Construction

Material
B Name erd
GB

FH Shaft

RIK Pump casing

HT200

OZL[E O-ring NBR
HT200
HEE Feet HT200/Q215A |FC200/5534(55330)

i Impeller

#1515 B8 Type description

Features

B The optimal hydraulic model is used for impeller, the
pump is of an utmost dynamic-static balance and reliable
performance.

B The pump shaft is an extended one from the motor, so
the concentricity is absolutely reliable.

B The pump which is supported by imported bearing, runs
at little vibration and low noise.

m Singl-stage single-suction horizontal centrifugal pump,
closed impeller .

m Coaxial volute structure, high efficiency, small volume,
light weight, easy installation and maintenance.

B Mechanical seal, no damage to shaft, no leakage, long
duration.

B Materials can be selected according to the requirement
of the customer. (Material of the pump model in the
castalog is cast iron. The size and weight of the pump
made of stainless steel can be provided separately.)
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G-30-25

G-32-40

#1 Performance parameters

R
Speed
(r/min)

2900

2900

mE = A
Capacity iz (Ve
Head(m) Eff(%)
(m3/h)
20 15 30
2.5 13 35

BN

Motor power

BRSTHRE

Npshr(m)

A&
Dia.(mm)

(2P)

BE
Weight(kg)

G-32-50

2900

G-35-50

2900

G-310-50

2900

G-33-65

2900

G-37-65

2900

G-315-65

G-37-80

2900

2900

G-315-80

2900

56.2

15

1

157

G-325-80

2900

46.8

18.5
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BS

Type

G-330-80

#1 Performance parameters

R
Speed
(r/min)

2900

mE = s
Capacity w2 Ly ES
Head(m) Eff(%)
(m3/h)
40 84 54
50 80 62

FEhThE

Motor power

UHIMS RS
Npshr(m)

A&
Dia.(mm)

(2P)

BE
Weight(kg)

250

G-350-80

2900

410

G-37-100

2900

100

G-315-100

2900

108

100

168

G-325-100

2900

100

210

G-340-100

2900

100

281

G-360-100

2900

108

100

387

G-340-150

G-360-150

G-3100-150

2900

144

43

180

40

216

35

150

375
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G-32-50

*

W

R
Speed
(r/min)

1450

% Performance parameters

e = P
Capacity iz (Ve
Head(m) Eff(%)
(m3/h)
8.6 16.5 44
108 15 49

13.0

46

(hp)

(kw)

BIRRRE
Npshr(m)

2.5

A&
Dia.(mm)

50

BN

Motor power

(4P)

BE
Weight(kg)

63

G-32-65

1450

18.7 11.8 56
234 11 65
28 10.2 62

65

53

G-35-65(1)

1450

20 22 54
25 20 59
30 18.5 56

37

65

105

G-37-65

G-35-80

1450

1450

308

37 18.7 60
46.7 17 68
56 16.6 64

7.5

55

37

65

80

130

96

G-310-80

1450

37 30 56
46.7 28 63
56 26.5 61

80

144

G-35-100

1450

69.2 10.5 66
86.5 9.5 75
103.8 8 70

37

100

100

G-310-100

1450

74.8 18.5 69
93.5 17.5 74
1122 16 73

7.5

100

140

G-320-100

1450

80 335 67
100 32 72
120 29.5 71

20

100

227

G-330-100

1450

76 47 60
95 44 66
114 38 63

30

22

100

342

G-37-150

1450

108 11 71
130 10 77
156 9 74

7.5

55

150

202

G-315-150

1450

120 18.5 74
147 17 79
180 15 78

150

202

06 )



G-320-150

R
Speed
(r/min)

1450

e = P
Capacity iz (Ve
Head(m) Eff(%)
(m3/h)
128 215 75
160 20 80

RN

Motor power

BIRRRE
Npshr(m)

a#
Dia.(mm)

150

(4P)

BE
Weight(kg)

232

G-330-150(1)

1450

108 38 69
130 36 73
156 33 70

150

323

G-340-150

1450

150

150

373

G-320-200

1450

185

17

222

15

25

30

200

237

G-330-200

1450

148 31 72
185 28 79
222 24 78

30

3.0

3.5

200

324

G-340-200

1450

200

30

200

336

G-350-200

1450

200

35

200

462

G-320-250

G-330-250

G-350-250

1450

1450

240

13

300

12

360

10

380

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.0

250

250

290

476

G-360-250

1450

400

4.0

250

536

] o



M BEZ %K Performance parameters

(4P)
sE = . ThIhZER S = P =
me o Uiy iz e R PRSHAR | OF &8
Speed Capacity Motor power 5 N
Type i Head(m) Eff(%) ————————71 ————— Npshr(m) Dia.(mm) | Weight(kg)
(r/min) (m?/h)
320 34.5 75 5.0
G-375-250 1450 400 32 81 75 55 55 250 578

480 285 79 6.0

500 19.5 75 5.5
G-360-300 1450 600 17 80 60 45 5.5 300 623

G-3100-300 1450 660 28 83 100 75 6.0 300 910
792 255 80 6.0

G-3125-300 1450 720 32 83 125 90 50 300 1015

864 27 81 5.5

08 )



AN K 2 4E R T Installation dimensions
W

n- ¢d1
D2

D1

T
w
m

FIG.1
(2P)
WSrype | Fic.| A | A | 8 | 85| d | E | H | h | L | M| P | w|D | |npd

[ [ o5 | 7 a0 [ 302 | 14 805 | a0 | 10 | n [ ess | o5 | 22 | 150 | 10 | sous
[ os |or [ o0 [ e | 14 e | a0 [ w0 | 3 | 955 | 65 | 22 | 150 | 0 |
[ | w0 | 20 | 20 | a0 | 14 a2 | 35 | ves | aao | vs2 | w2 | 2mo | 65 | 12 |
1 [ 20 | 28 | 390 [ a3 | 15 | s | 305 | ves | sea | v | o | 3 | o5 | o |
[ w0 | 192 | 20 | se2 | 14 1255 ] 0 | o0 | 429 | w0 | w0 | a5 | 1es | 1ss |
[ o0 | 252 | 390 [ a3 | s |25 | o [ e | oo | vs2 | s | 32 | ies | s |
631065 | 1 | 210 | 279 | 0 | 40 | 18 | 153 | 545 | 105 | s | 1i2 | 92 | 353 | a5 | s |
632065 | 1 | 254 | 324 | 500 | so0 | 18 | too | 400 | 235 | oo | 1ov | 100 | 430 | 1a5 | 1as |
Gavs0 | 1 | w0 | o2 | 0 | a0 | 18 | 134 | 505 | a5 | svis | 12s | 100 | 308 | 200 | o0 |
1 [ 20 | 28 | 390 | 43 | 15 | von | 385 | ve5 | 54 | vas | w00 | 359 | 200 | 10 |
1 [ o5e | 32s | so0 [ so0 | 16 | veo | 495 | 235 | o3 | 173 | w00 | 48 | 200 | 10 |
(1 [ o9 | a9 | sw0 | ow0 | 16 [aons | 55 | 255 [ sr05 | 195 | w00 | 53 | 200 | 10 |
1 [ 518 | s | o0 | 710 | 18 [a365] 55 | 275 | o2 | 214 | 110 [ 5705 | 220 | 10 |
1 [ 210 | 28 | 300 | 435 | 18 | 150 | 305 | 165 | 502 | vas | 100 | so1 | 220 | 1w |
1 [ ose | 326 | so0 | so0 | s | voo | a0 | 235 | 99 | ts1 | 100 | 435 | 220 | 1m0 |
[ [ o5 | 326 | so0 | soo | s | ooo | 505 | o35 | 22 | vs2 | 10 | 4o | 220 | 1w |
[ [ 29 | 39 | o0 | 710 | 18 1995 | 55 | 255 | sss | vs6 | 110 | s3o | 220 | 1w |
Gaovio0 | 1 | 3is | 38 | os0 | 710 | 18 | 2305 | ses | 25 | om | 205 | 110 | so0 | 20 | a0 |
G310 | 1 | 279 | 309 | os0 | 710 | 18 |25 | 535 | 255 | omo | 206 | 10 | sic | 2ss | o |
Gaov10 | 1 | 3ia | 38 | os0 | 710 | 18 | 255 | 555 | 25 | ss | 06 | a0 | 571 | sms | auo |

G-3100-150 1

3 o

G-31-40

G-31-50 4-018

G-33-50 4-018

G-37-50 4-018

G-32-65 4-018

G-35-65 4-018
4-018
4-018

8-018

G-310-80 8-018

G-320-80 8-018

(G-330-80 8-018

(G-350-80 8-018

G-37-100 8-018

G-315-100 8-018

G-325-100 8-018

(G-340-100 8-018
8-018
8-022

8-022

406 506 750 810 24 2375 | 657 357 | 10595 | 255 140 785 285 240 8-022




AN K &3 R T Installation dimensions

B S Type

G-33-50
G-33-65
G-35-65
G-33-80
G-37-80
G-315-80
G-37-100
G-315-100
G-325-100
G-35-150
G-310-150

G-320-150

G-330-150()

G-340-150

G-320-200

G-330-200

G-340-200

G-350-200

G-320-250

G-330-250

G-350-250

G-360-250

G-375-250

G-360-300

W

n-gd1

’_—M_

D2

D1

BB

FIG.2

(4P)

‘FIG.‘A‘AA‘B‘BB‘d‘E‘H‘h‘L‘M‘P‘W‘D1‘Dz‘n-¢d1

| 1 [ 318 | 398 [ 650 [ 710 | 18 | 350 | 757 | 307 | 1049 | 331 | 200 | 696 | 395 | 350 |

1 410 450 550 750 18 257 970 450 1099 378 230 743 445 400

4-018

4-018

4-018

8-018

8-018

8-018

8-018

8-018

8-018

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

8-022

12-022

12-022

12-022

12-022

12-022

12-023

10

g



AN K2 223 R T Installation dimensions

*'JE'Type‘FIG‘ ‘AA‘B‘BB‘d‘E‘H‘h‘L‘M‘P‘W‘D1‘Dz‘n—¢d1

(4P)

G3100-300 | 2 | 460 | 500 | 600 | 810 | 24 ] 2525 | 1006 | 486 | 1202 | 381 | 230 | 911 | 445 | 400 |

G-3125-300 2 540 580 680 890 24 3035 | 1012 492 1259 381 230 911 445 400 12-022

A U ERBHMEINERYT, TEWEIBIRQEHEE AR,

Note: The above size is of cast iron macterial dump, if you want the size of steal macterial pump, pleaase contact our salesman.

P

ZZRRE Installation sketch map

BB R IERES

Pipe hanging vibration isolators

BB RiRaS BERERERE

Pipe hanging vibration isolators Rubber flexible coupling

RIS
Rubber flexible coupling

BERItEE
Rubber flexible coupling

TRIRAZ%
Isolation platform

== =

EEIEER
Piping flexibility bracket

R RIRE
Rubber isolation cushion

FREE R, BREIRIRSBISKRIRIRE

Damping spring shock absorber, Rubber shear vibration
isolators or Rubber isolation cushion

EREIEIE
400-657-9066

FUSHBMELE, ORBTEM, _
We reserve the right to change content without notice.
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